LOT 6.08
\ BLOCK 1304 LOT 6.09 PROJECT NOTES:
Rebar w/cap o ’ o T%)/F o 5;% 3703834 Rebar w/eap 1. THIS PROJECT REFERENCES SURVEYS PREPARED BY:
 /Set WooD FENCE S 085708 E  188.41"  sun 2 wiv vouL cra Set LAKELAND SURVEYING, 4 WEST MAIN STREET, ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
Y 4 _ 973.625.5670 (OFFICE) - 973.625.4121 (FAX)
PROJECT NUMBER: 142148 - DATED: 11/7/19 LAND DESIGN 4 LLC
Lor 6.09 2. PROPERTY LOCATION: BLOCK 1304, LOT 7.01 60 GRAND AVENUE
BLOCK 1304 — o ENGLEWOOD. NJ 07631
™ 3. PROPERTY ADDRESS: 100 N.J.S.H. ROUTE 17 NORTH, UPPER SADDLE RIVER, NJ 07458
(TM) 201.227.0300  201.227.0001 (Fax)
LANDS N/F OF 4. ZONES: H-1R (HIGHWAY RETAIL & COMMERCIAL DISTRICT) & R-1 (RESIDENCE DISTRICT) www.L2Alanddesign.com
’ . . New Jersey Certificate of Authorization No. 24GA28130900 )
MARRON & COMPANY, LLC 5. EXISTING USE: VACANT
6. PROPOSED USE: SELF-STORAGE FACILITY (VARIANCE) ~
ELLOOCTK& 70380 y 7. PER §150-10.A: COMMERCIAL PARKING LOT IN AN R-1 ZONE (VARIANCE)
| 8. LOT AREA: 87,055.5 SQ. FT. (£1.99 AC.)
(FM#7308) * x * 2N * £ *. * ,
. IR _
¢ IR e 2 e 2 = ol e = | =1 Y 8 x10 TRASH BULK REGULATIONS (HIGHWAY RETAIL & R-1 PROPOSED VARIANCE VARIANCE
= =58 ENCLOSURE WITH COMMERCIAL DISTRICT (RESIDENCE DISTRICT) (H-1R) (R-1)
€ | | | | | - | | | | | | | | | I WOOD FENCE )
e | | | | | Eink 10.00’ | | | | | | Dl e MINIMUM LOT AREA (SF) 22,500 SF 37,500 SF 87,055.5 SF NO NO
<[5 | L | | | sl | |(wp.) | (15) | | | L | | U 8.00_ W W MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE (Ft.) 150 Ft. 150 Ft. 106.27 Ft. EN EN
{1 & > 7
> et s — MINIMUM LOT DEPTH (Ft.) 150 Ft. 150 Ft. 490.42 Ft. NO NO
s [ | | | | | | | | | | | | | I =g
3 E‘ ’ | | | | | | | | | | | | | [ \ N !“\'! MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK (Ft.) 50 Ft. 50 Ft. 104.17 Ft. NO N/A
KD ] 6” CONCRETE CURB (TYP) EE A MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK (Ft.) 10 Ft. 35 Ft. 17.29 Ft. NO N/A
1z 0O — - " A S )_; L]
) gyl | 2 — Kol N MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK (Ft.) N/A 35 Ft. 100.00 Ft. N/A NO
5 el 9 PROPOSED PAVEMENT 58 ° S 1.00° (YR
) we) o 5 MARKING ARROW (TYP) | X R 8 i;\,,c; SUFFER MINIMUM COMBINED SIDE YARD SETBACK (Ft.) 30 Ft. N/A 49.38 Ft. NO N/A
= 2 o ~ 5 Q 7
sso |8 = g: S N EF = ! & 10 FENCE MINIMUM SIDE OR REAR ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL (Ft.) 35 Ft. N/A 100.00 Ft. NO N/A 10/1/2020
- K Bb ) = ¥ 6 : :
e 5 B | =5 i;« %l 4.00° MINIMUM SIDE OR REAR YARD BUFFER (Ft.) 5 Ft. N/A 0.87 Ft. YES N/A Michael E. Dipple, P.E. Date
| ' EN MINIMUM FRONT BUFFER (Ft.) 10 Ft. N/A 49.16 Ft. NO N/A o T Proocion Bror—— 724G E0308 1200
i | | Ky MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT (STORIES/Ft.) 3 Stories/36 Ft. | 2.5 Stories/35 Ft. | 3.0 Stories/39.25 Ft. YES N/A ew Jersey Professional Engincer
® | DIRECT ACCESS | Ko " fkawit MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE (%) ° 40% (34,749 SF) 15% 39.05% (33,993 SF) NO N/A DVER THE PrOrESSONAL SISARE 7 5 2 A derroreD e coer. )
| (TYP) : R=10’ ‘ N —  LOT MAXIMUM IMPROVEMENT COVERAGE (%) N/A 30% 55.53%" N/A YES " APPLICANT:
ZONING BOUNDARY R—1 DISTRICT oY o o | 3 ZnEE ZONING BOUNDARY R—1 DISTRICT 1. EN = EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY, N/A = NOT APPLICABLE PSI ATLANTIC USR NJ, LLC
- . : - 2. PER §150-3: BUILDING HEIGHT CALCULATED FROM LOWEST NATURAL GRADE AT NORTHWEST CORNER OF BUILDING. 530 OAK COURT DRIVE, SUITE 185
HI=R DISTRICT | oo Ry | _ 153 Lor 702  HI=R DISTRICT CALC: EL. 288.75 (PROPOSED GRADE) + 35.00 = EL. 323.75 RIDGE HEIGHT, MEMPHIS, TN 38117
’ ! N | | e CALC: EL. 323.75 (RIDGE HEIGHT) - 284.50 (EXISTING GRADE) = 39.25 Ft. 901.290.0184 (PHONE)
9.09 | & | — LANDS NJF OF 3. CALCULATED AS (PORTION OF BUILDING) / (PORTION OF LOT) WITHIN RESPECTIVE ZONES:
(TYP) | , 25.00' | BRE-ESA PROP.. LLC o BUILDING AREA WITHIN H1-R ZONE (33,993 SF) / PROPERTY AREA WITHIN H1-R ZONE (68,216.81 SF) = 49.83%
| MODULAR L S0 ) EXT. STAY PROP. TAX o BUILDING AREA WITHIN R-1 ZONE (0 SF) / PROPERTY AREA WITHIN R-1 ZONE (18,838.65 SF) = N/A )
J CONCRETE BLOCK | | (TYP) | — 4. CALCULATED AS (PORTION OF IMPROVEMENT COVERAGE) / (PORTION OF LOT) WITHIN RESPECTIVE ZONES: -
5 RETAINING (ﬁﬁt}) | | o IMPROVEMENT AREA WITHIN R-1 ZONE (10,461 SF) / PROPERTY AREA WITHIN R-1 ZONE (18,838.65 SF) = 55.53% OWNER:
| | 5.  PER §150-3: PROPOSED RETAINING WALL IS OVER 3.0 FT IN HEIGHT AT THE LOWER GROUND LEVEL. (WAIVER) KRISUJEN REALTY, L.P.
. | > <€ | | 170” O 6. PER §150-3: PROPOSED RETAINING WALL IS LOCATED WITHIN THE SIDE OR REAR YARD BUFFER. (VARIANCE) A NEW JERSEY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
Nail Set | MAPLE 7.  PER §126-29C: NO TRAFFIC AISLE LOCATED WITHIN FIVE FEET OF ANY BUILDING. (WAIVER) 7 INDUSTRIAL AVENUE
| | 8. PER §126-27: ONE-WAY ACCESS OPENINGS SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 17 FEET WIDE. (WAIVER) MAHWAH, NJ 07430
4 | , 9. PER §126-33: THE LIGHTING OF THE BUILDING, PROPERTY, & SIGNS SHALL NOT PRODUCE ANY GLARE AT THE EXTERIOR LOT LINES. (WAIVER) 201.525.6292 (PHONE)
JIs | MODULAR CONCRETE
i PROPOSED—/l | a;?EK(nggAlNlNG PARKING & LOADING REQUIREMENTS: /
5 PAVEMENT MARKING | ARCHITECT.
ﬁ ARROW (TYP) 7 | | . ——
g | | a S oS SN LAND OR BUILDING USE REQUIRED PROPOSED VARIANCE PARKER STUDIOS
)
S | | FENCE (TYP) 1300 MINT STREEZT, SUITE 110
> | | Rebar w/cap OFF-STREET PARKING STANDARDS (PER §150-29) 2 EMPLOYEES ON MAX SHIFT + (2 x 0.20) 2 PARKING SPACES CHARLOTTE, NC 28203
< | | Set WAREHOUSE: = 2.4 SPACES (INCLUDES 15 BANKED NO 980.819.0416 (PHONE)
| 23.00° | (on line) 1 SPACE PER 1000 SF OF GFA DEVOTED TO WAREHOUSING OR TOTAL REQUIRED PARKING = 3.0 SPACES PARKING SPACES)
l T | 7 | D R 1 FOR EACH EMPLOYEE ON THE MAX SHIFT PLUS 20% '
Lol | ° J
i o | | | OFF-STREET LOADING REQUIREMENTS (PER §126-34) 0 SF - 5,000 SF = 1 LOADING SPACE R Eon
| N | 32.09’ | % | I WAREHOUSE: 5,001 SF - 40,000 SF = 1 LOADING SPACE 0 LOADING SPACES WAIVER S
Yol ! | © | 1 SPACE FOR FIRST 5,000 SF OF FLOOR AREA + 1 40,001 SF - 80,000 SF = 1 LOADING SPACE LAKELAND SURVEYING, INC.
N : 12,00 | | % SPACE PER ADDITIONAL 40,000 SF OF FLOOR AREA TOTAL REQUIRED LOADING = 3.0 SPACES 4(;NEST MAIN STRgET
| ROCKAWAY, NJ 07866
O o (/2] /
° | L 1 E : | O 1. PER §150-29(C): PARKING SPACE SIZE = 200 SF (10' X 20'). IN A PARTICULAR CASE, IF AN APPLICANT FOR A SITE PLAN APPROVAL CAN DEMONSTRATE THAT STRICT 973.625.5670 (PHONE)
l 0 | 5oz O i — ENFORCEMENT OF THE MINIMUM PARKING REQUIREMENTS OR THE MINIMUM PARKING STALL SIZES WILL CAUSE HARDSHIP AND THAT SUCH MINIMUMS ARE NOT 973.625.4121 (FAX)
ey e REASONABLY REQUIRED FOR THE CONTEMPLATED USE, THE PLANNING BOARD MAY WAIVE THE STRICT ENFORCEMENT OF SUCH MINIMUMS, PROVIDED THAT THE
o
= | > PARKING STALL SIZE SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 9' X 18'. (COMPLIES) J
| | : | N 2. PER §150-29(B): PARKING SETBACK = 10' FROM A STREET LINE. (COMPLIES) N
| 6’ BLACK, VINYL | O 3. PER §125-28: NO LOADING PERMITTED IN A RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT. (COMPLIES) SN
COATED CHAIN LINK\| | | : L'%' 3 QS
FENCE (TYP) |2 = S NS
1. 1= |l = ASPHALT PROPOSED SIGNAGE TABLE: NN
J 1= BLOCK 1304 L] tor SIGN TYPE/ PERMITTED
roY » | © 87,055.5 S.F. ~< X
6" CONCRETE 2 20595 51 E N L OCATION DESCRIPTION/ LOCATION PER §150-21(B) PROPOSED VARIANCE
CURB (TYP) t B DEED BOOK V1884 PAGE 2421 1© O
I | 2 |7 @) ALL MAX. NUMBER OF SIGNS= 2 PROP. NUMBER OF SIGNS= 2 NO
Lor o | Lor & | 2 e T E S) ALL MAX. COMBINED SIGN AREA= 90 SF PROP. COMBINED SIGN AREA= 85.20 SF NO
| - o) - WEST/FRONT ELEVATION MAX. NUMBER OF SIGNS= 1 * PROP. NUMBER OF SIGNS= 1 NO
BLOC(/T(M] 304 BLOC(’T(M; S04 | | SE'—(F&;SECS)TAgE g?i')'—'w | = NORTH ELEVATION MAX. NUMBER OF SIGNS= 1" PROP. NUMBER OF SIGNS= 1 NO
LANDS N/F OF Ea LANDS N/F OF | _5 » FOOTPi?INT=33,993 SF : IE EHE | "EXTRA SPACE STORAGE" MAX. SIGN AREA= 60 SF* PROP. SIGN AREA= 42.60 SF NO
MARRON & COMPANY, LLC MARRON & COMPANY, LLC |© % | WALL SIGNS P MAX. SIGN FACE HEIGHT= 4' PROP. SIGN FACE HEIGHT= 2.00' NO
(50" RIGHT—OF—WAY) | |~ W‘Ez'?OEEEv(AZ% XN2.1 I'3N§ ; ) MAX. SIGN FACE WIDTH= 25' PROP. SIGN FACE WIDTH= 21.30' NO
| | (WES ON: SIGN #1) MAX. BUILDING PROJECTION= 1" PROP. BUILDING PROJECTION= 1' NO
| 0.87" (MIN.) | | "EXTRA SPACE STORAGE" MAX. SIGN AREA= 60 SF PROP. SIGN AREA= 42.60 SF NO
W T € | 42.60 SF (24" x 213 §") MAX. SIGN FACE HEIGHT= 4' PROP. SIGN FACE HEIGHT= 2.00' NO
' 8 MAX. SIGN FACE WIDTH= 25' PROP. SIGN FACE WIDTH= 21.30' NO
| WALL | | _ : IE (NORTH ELEVATION: SIGN #2 ) MAX. BUILDING PROJECTION= 1' PROP. BUILDING PROJECTION= 1' NO
£ 2.87" (MIN.) | .\|.|~ "OFFICE"
S0FFER T — || R DIRECTIONAL/ 3.64 SF (14" x 4-13) MAX. SIGN AREA= 4 SF PROP. SIGN AREA= 3.64 SF NO
. 4 — — 1
FEER | - ! | vy WAYFINDING (WEST ELEVATION: SIGN #3) MAX. SIGN FACE HEIGHT= 3 PROP. SIGN FACE HEIGHT= 1.17 NO
, 1
| 23.00 B O | ) ] MAX. NUMBER OF SIGNS= 1 PROP. NUMBER OF SIGNS= 1 NO 2
I | e | EXTRA SPACE STORAGE MAX. SIGN AREA= 36 SF PROP. SIGN AREA= 35.94 SF NO S
| E i ° < it E FREESTANDING DOUBLE SIDED PYLON SIGN MIN. BOTTOM SIGN HEIGHT= 10' PROP. BOTTOM SIGN HEIGHT= 15.97' NO = 8
| | 2 | SIGN 35.94 SF (811" x 4'2") MAX. TOP SIGN HEIGHT= 20’ PROP. TOP SIGN HEIGHT= 20' NO S| |8 o
| | | 32,00 S | (FRONT YARD SETBACK: SIGN #4) MAX. SIGN DIMENSIONS= 12'W/8'H/1.5'D PROP. SIGN DIMENSIONS= 8.92'W/4.03'H/1.5'D NO S| |9 S
z ' | | 0 | 1.00° (MIN.) MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK= 35' PROP. FRONT YARD SETBACK= 10' YES é < N
, o~ _ll . . >
| 12.00° | | ~ BUFFER 1. A SECONDARY WALL SIGN MAY BE PERMITTED ON A SECOND WALL; SAID SECONDARY SIGN SHALL BE AN IDENTICAL FACSIMILE OF THE FIRST AND THE AGGREGATE N 3
| o | TO FENCE AREA OF THE TWO SIGNS SHALL NOT EXCEED 90 SQUARE FEET. ™~ 3
| R B | | 2. A SIGN ATTACHED TO A WALL OF A BUILDING SHALL NOT EXCEED IN AREA 60 SF OR 5% OF THE AREA OF THE BUILDING WALL TO WHICH SAID SIGN IS ATTACHED, o <
() | @} 141" (MIN.) WHICHEVER IS LESS. A SECONDARY WALL SIGN MAY BE PERMITTED ON A SECOND WALL; SAID SECONDARY SIGN SHALL BE AN IDENTICAL FACSIMILE OF THE FIRST. <|z
| o e CALC (WEST/FRONT ELEVATION): 5% X 3,613.75 SF = 180.69 SF > 60 SF (BUILDING WALL AREA IS GREATER, USE MAX. SIGN AREA= 60 SF) |2
| | | : ( W) CALC (NORTH ELEVATION): 5% X 10,018.75 SF = 500.94 SF > 60 SF (BUILDING WALL AREA IS GREATER, USE MAX. SIGN AREA= 60 SF) 2] 1%
Z|=
: ' e
7! i | S 08'57°08” E GENERAL NOTES: =R
9.09" | | € | | 6 59 PRIOR TO STARTING CONSTRUCTION, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE TO MAKE SURE THAT ALL REQUIRED PERMITS AND APPROVALS HAVE BEEN OBTAINED. NO ool
(TYP) | | : CONSTRUCTION OR FABRICATION SHALL BEGIN UNTIL THE CONTRACTOR HAS RECEIVED AND THOROUGHLY REVIEWED ALL PLANS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS BY ALL OF THE sl
| | | PERMITTING AUTHORITIES. B1s|S
&] | Rebar w/cap 2. ALL WORK SHALL BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND THE REQUIREMENTS AND STANDARDS OF THE LOCAL GOVERNING AUTHORITY. UIZ|@o
|L 35.00 | Set 3. THE PROPERTY SURVEY IS CONSIDERED A PART OF THESE PLANS. Bl o
J t D) W | 4.  ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ON THE PLANS SHALL BE FIELD VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE ENGINEER IF ANY L =
OW Nail Set | | SALES OFFICE ] DISCREPANCIES EXIST PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION FOR NECESSARY PLAN CHANGES. NO EXTRA COMPENSATION SHALL BE PAID TO THE CONTRACTOR FOR .=
| s / Y WORK HAVING TO BE REDONE DUE TO DIMENSIONS OR GRADES SHOWN INCORRECTLY ON THESE PLANS IF SUCH NOTIFICATION HAS NOT BEEN GIVEN. 3|2 >
| » BREAK, RISER, / 5. SOLID WASTE TO BE DISPOSED OF BY THE CONTRACTOR IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL LOCAL, STATE AND FEDERAL REGULATIONS. MEL.
E(l)GC,\}ATﬁ)ZN ELECTRICAL / 4/ Rebar w/ Cap 6. ALL EXCAVATED UNSUITABLE MATERIAL MUST BE TRANSPORTED TO AN APPROVED DISPOSAL LOCATION. L | o2 | L
PROPOSED T / R=5 7 p Found & 7. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL SHORING REQUIRED DURING EXCAVATION AND SHALL BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT OSHA STANDARDS, AS
PAVEMENT MARKING SIGN #1 9 & WELL AS ADDITIONAL PROVISIONS TO ASSURE STABILITY OF CONTIGUOUS STRUCTURES, AS FIELD CONDITIONS DICTATE. o282
il (TYP) | 44.09 LOCATION / / 4 \ﬁ& 8. THE PROPERTY CORNERS MUST BE STAKED PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES. % % %
3 | | T SIGN #3 KEFED | , § R 9. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE PROTECTION OF ALL ITEMS AND FEATURES WHICH ARE TO REMAIN WHETHER SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS OR NOT. Lo o
| //1 ) '-OCAT|0N\ BOLLARD\ / / z 25, P ,\\i 10. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ALL NECESSARY SAFEGUARDS INCLUDING THE INSTALLATION OF SHORING, STRUCTURAL SUPPORTS, PROTECTIVE FENCING AND BARRIERS,
— _ _ L, \ | /3 7 7 *\5 5 ETC., AS MAY BE REQUIRED TO PREVENT UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY INTO THE CONSTRUCTION SITE, DAMAGE TO ADJACENT PROPERTY OR INJURY TO PERSONS.
| | | T e L AR ST Y o /.S Q0- FL 11. IT SHALL BE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO PERFORM CONSTRUCTION STAKE-OUT OF ALL BUILDINGS AND SITE IMPROVEMENTS. _
| © | R e _(%==_ =T et ~ & Q/@ 12. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE AND PAY FOR ALL MATERIALS, LABOR, TOOLS EQUIPMENT, WATER, SANITARY FACILITIES, LIGHT, POWER, HEAT, TELEPHONE, S [~|~|m
| o | | , 5 | 2B n TRANSPORTATION AND SUPERINTENDENCE FOR TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION, SERVICES AND FACILITIES OF EVERY NATURE WHATSOEVER NECESSARY TO EXECUTE, COMPLETE
< | 6.64 2 P | | =l / 6’ BLACK, DECORATIVE % AND DELIVER THE WORK WITHIN THE SPECIFIED TIME.
N e @ = 2 ® 7 FENCE W/ 15’ WIDE 13. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN AND PROTECT TRAFFIC AS REQUIRED DURING THE COURSE OF CONSTRUCTION IN SUCH A MANNER SATISFACTORY TO THE OWNER'S FIELD (" PROJECT LOCATION:
2 3 Pl _/l\/ Q= S/ 9+ VERTICAL LIFT GATE REPRESENTATIVE AND ANY OTHER AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION.
N ) '6.72’ R=3.32'~" "% </ Qﬁﬁ g o OVVFLDE LOCKABLE 14. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CLEAN UP AND REMOVE ALL REFUSE RUBBISH, SCRAP MATERIALS, UNSUITABLE MATERIALS AND DEBRIS CAUSED BY HIS/HER OPERATIONS SO THAT, PROPOSED SELF-STORAGE FACILITY
S ) | - , & AT ALL TIMES, THE SITE OF THE WORK SHALL PRESENT A NEAT, ORDERLY AND WORKMANLIKE APPEARANCE. 100 N.J.S.H. ROUTE 17 NORTH
Q 6’ BLACK, | 10.00 8.00" | 8.00" X/ ADA ACCESS 15. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL, AT HIS/HER OWN EXPENSE, REPAIR OR REPLACE ALL GROUND SURFACES, PAVEMENTS, SIDEWALKS, CURBS, ETC., WHICH ARE TO REMAIN AND WHICH BOROUGH OF UPPER SADDLE RIVER,
& | PECORATIVE FEICE M/ (TYP) - - (g? / / MAY BECOME DISTURBED OR DAMAGED DUE TO HIS/HER OPERATION. BERGEN COUNTY, NJ
| S VERTICXVI_/ L%SI' g,L[T)E \\\\ \WI/A~ & concrete = R=5' o/ . 16. AS MANDATED BY THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY, THE CONTRACTOR MUST RECYCLE THE FOLLOWING CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND DEMOLITION DEBRIS WHICH MAY INCLUDE,
Lo 10 2 | % LOCKABLE MAN NIZE="" curs (TvP) S PROPOSED R=15" &/ ~ BUT IS NOT LIMITED TO, CONCRETE ASPHALT, WOOD, METALS, BRICKS, BLOCK MASONRY, WALLBOARD, DIRT, ROCKS, LANDSCAPE WASTE, AND OTHER INERT WASTE. IT IS THE BLOCK: 1304; LOT: 7.01
sLock 1504 | N DOOR ——h k=" N — PAVEMENT « / o RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO PROPERLY RECYCLE THESE ITEMS. UPON DISPOSAL OF THESE ITEMS THE CONTRACTOR MUST OBTAIN A WEIGHT TONNAGE SLIP TAX MAP: 13
(M) 1 Z NS MT’:(F;K'NG ARROW & P4 > e THAT SHALL BE FORWARDED TO THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS FOR RECYCLING TONNAGE CREDIT.
S 2,00 (TYP) i S/ N S Oi%gﬁ E 17. ANY SOIL TRACKED ONTO RT. 17 MUST BE IMMEDIATELY REMOVED. IF TRACKED SOIL REMAINS OVERNIGHT, THE UPPER SADDLE RIVER DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS SHALL
il L ( ) © N/ F @ ————— A, REMOVE IT AND ASSESS THE APPLICANT FOR THOSE COSTS.
R=5" 50° FRONT YARD SETBACK (H1-R / |
LOT 1
- _——t) YV — — V— — — — V— — — 41— — — — — — |
= O . BLOCK 5504
) , G : ; ! (TM) LEGEND
4" 10 6"~ s S g B ' LANDS N/F OF
| TRANSITION CURB X o \ A . = MUTUAL RIGHT OF WAY | BRECESL PRoP. 110
(TYP-EACH DRIVEWAY) -~ 53 q% EASEMEWNT (DEED | - EXT. STAY PROP. TAX PROPOSED BUILDING
| SEE GRADING NOTE 6. | ° Og' ND OF 17 BOOK 8373 PAGE 984) | 8 ) )
v u N CONCRETE 7 © q TITLE EXCEPTION No. 715 | 3
ALL PROPOSED GRASS-\\I SLAND o / o |2
AREAS WITHIN NEW ® 7 ) & | PROPOSED CURB
Lor 9 JERSEY DEPARTMENT & % . e o) Iy
BLOCK 1304 OF TRANSPORTATION || O\ A 800 2|3 & IS /
(TH) RIGHT—OF—WAY SHALL % ¥ ) K > SIGN #4 E Y, PROPOSED MODULAR CONCRETE BLOCK
LANDS N/F OF INSTALL TOPSOIL 4" ™ M| o — | = I RETAINING WALL
MARRON & COMPANY LLC THICK, FERTILIZING & e * ) /GN [ PYLON SIGN | ©
SEEDING TYPE A-3. & | RIGHT—OF —WAY LINE i DESIRED TYPICAL SECTION LINE
| STRAW MULCHlNG | O N N I N I OCIITITTITTITITTITT] | @ PROPOSED PARKING STALL
- ~_RELOCATED 0b. 1 - — - LA oss708” W 77.6 | o - I S
o o2 o | R SN R o & = [ s MW#OL o  a I - PROPOSED STRIPING ( DRAWING TITLE:
o i hdl H— OH— OH— H— D OH OH Qs OH
U/;—/OLL/?/ \ Nail Set %a T24- SOLID > © A oM/ e°° - W ca S UTILITY POLE UTILITY POLE
- ] o L staBeQdenWHITE LINE 7 R X w $N<] bor w/cap - T — —
b \ DEPRESSED CURE (Ma N N /|y E ] - — — OUTSIDE AGENCY APPROVALS @ PROPOSED DIRECTIONAL SIGN SITE PLAN
] == P.0.G. —
: eer exsme | wounmme curef |L LIJSERERSER O T D ey exscims Lgmrs ORI RO L SITE, PLAN EXEHFTION PERHIT AFPROVED Y THE BERGEN COUNTY PLANNING B
ov = CONCRETE CURB CONCRETE CURBu 2 - can: : 4, oL
X - WHITE LINE FLUSH (TYP) R ONNECTON FLUSH (TYR)  wewe - T 28 2. SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PERMIT APPROVED BY THE BERGEN T 4 <. ;| PROPOSED CONCRETE AREA
- 3490 057 3646 & (55 WPH) COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION (FILE #20-2345): CERTIFIED ON 2/13/2020 S e s y
iy N N / 3. NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION MINOR ACCESS PERMIT: PENDING S ~EFER TO PLAN
o DASHED LINE 12’ 81.94 DEPRESSED CURB Ry iV o~ - 4. RAMSEY BOARD OF PUBLIC UTILITY UNDER THE TEN CESS AGREEMENT e PROPOSED FENCE
i EDGE N | _EDGE | (AGREEMENT): PENDING DATE 1/17/2020
- CLEARANCE[ 0%\) [CLEARANCE . DESIGNED: TEC
: « ~ o INJ STATE) HIGHWAY ROUTE 17
- DASHED LINE \/Q) o GRAPHIC SCALE - MED
'o__ {?/ ] 120° ROW 20 0 10 20 40 L2A PROJ. No.: 1901.161
pa O of - :
0 = YELLOW LINE NEAREST SIGNAL N NEAREST SIGNAL —| © C O 3
( IN FEET )
CONCRETE BARRIER _Z CENTERLINE 1” = 20'-0"
S - - . e = _ __ O 0 0 0 0 00 Y0000 00000 J
£ L2A LAND DESIGN, LLC — ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
THE COPY OR REUSE OF 77-//5 DOCUMENT, OR PORTIONS THEREOF, FOR USE

OTHER THAN THE PURPOSE ORIGINALLY INTENDED, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN

PERMISSION OF L2A LAND DESIGN, LLC IS PROHIBITED.




